C AdventureRun : Lindani Lodges C—
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46km - Challenge:Male

Gender Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
gory y g gory

1 TA2053 Christian Steyn 46km - Challenge Male Senior (19-29) 02:06:14
2 2 1 TA2190 David Knight 46km - Challenge Male 31 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 02:20:59
3 4 1 TA2390 Phillipe Van Der Leeuw 46km - Challenge Male 50 Master (50-59) 02:43:15
4 7 2 TA1948 Paul Cumming 46km - Challenge Male 59 Master (50-59) 03:08:11
5 10 3 TRAIL12918 Robert Booth 46km - Challenge Male 58 Master (50-59) 03:22:57
6 12 1 TA2024 Francois Liebenberg 46km - Challenge Male 45 Veteran (40-49) 04:03:52



46km - Challenge:Female

S Activity AT

1 TA1176 Melanie Pieterse 46km - Challenge Female Senior (19-29) 02:31:00
2 ) 1 TA2367 Debbie Blount 46km - Challenge Female 39 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 02:43:57
3 6 1 TA2181 Lizette Enslin 46km - Challenge Female 43 Veteran (40-49) 02:56:34
4 8 2 TA1907 Hayley Cumming-stewardson 46km - Challenge Female 31 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 03:08:13
5 9 2 TA1968 Karlien Van Niekerk 46km - Challenge Female 41 Veteran (40-49) 03:20:01
6 11 3 TA2021 Maxie Liebenberg 46km - Challenge Female 47 Veteran (40-49) 04:03:51



24km - Mini Challenge:Male

Gender | Overall | Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
gory y g gory
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TA2400
TA2085
TA2180
TA2368
TA2058
TA2133
TA2134
TA2396
TA2352
TA2199
TA2017
TA1804

Handru
Mark
Clive

Randel

Gustav

Francois
Ching-jung
Petrus Johannes Uys
Jaicee
Gerard
Heinrich

Hein

Van Niekerk
Cathrall
Erasmus

Rademann

Liebenberg

Van Niekerk

Lo
Otto
Bam
Du Toit
Du Preez

Du Preez

24km - Mini Challenge
24km - Mini Challenge
24km - Mini Challenge
24km - Mini Challenge
24km - Mini Challenge
24km - Mini Challenge
24km - Mini Challenge
24km - Mini Challenge
24km - Mini Challenge
24km - Mini Challenge
24km - Mini Challenge
24km - Mini Challenge

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

51
45
53
15
39
55
20
40
41
14
41

12 to 15
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)

12to 15

Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)

12to 15
Veteran (40-49)

01:31:35
01:32:59
01:36:35
01:45:04
01:47:10
02:02:21
02:04:15
02:05:51
02:06:00
02:25:12
02:28:59
02:29:39



Gender | Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
gory y g gory
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27
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TA2387
TA1908
TA2139
TA2007
TA1925
TA2123
TA2333
TA2399
TA1899
TA2183
TA1922
TA2258
TA2032
TA1997
TA1951
TA2062
TA1986

24km - Mini Challenge:Female

Jessica
Linda
Marilize
Robynne
Madelein
Ariza
Ronel
Elaine
Mieke
Latika
Rolene
Margaret
Mary-jo
Mary
Marilize
Mariet
Letha

Cullinan
Watson
Human
Simoes

Rademann
Knight
Nel
De Wit
Van Niekerk
Liebenberg
Van Schalkwyk
Bell
Du Preez
King
Greyling
Louw
Kotza©

24km - Mini Challenge
24km - Mini Challenge
24km - Mini Challenge
24km - Mini Challenge
24km - Mini Challenge
24km - Mini Challenge
24km - Mini Challenge
24km - Mini Challenge
24km - Mini Challenge
24km - Mini Challenge
24km - Mini Challenge
24km - Mini Challenge
24km - Mini Challenge
24km - Mini Challenge
24km - Mini Challenge
24km - Mini Challenge
24km - Mini Challenge

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

46
43
34
55
31
42
43
12
12
54
46
38
61
32
72
75

Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)

Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
12 to 15
12 to 15

Master (50-59)

Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Grand-Master (60+)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Grand-Master (60+)
Grand-Master (60+)

01:27:21
01:34:06
01:37:27
01:40:06
01:45:15
01:52:02
01:54:37
01:56:25
02:01:50
02:01:50
02:09:56
02:25:07
02:29:35
02:29:37
02:45:10
03:13:09
03:13:18



23km Trail Run:Male

G oy T Gonder T Age T Catogor

TA2394 Schalk Van Der Merwe 23km Trail Run Male Master (50-59) 03:12:07



23km Trail Run:Female

G oy ] Gendor ] Ao Categor

TA2044 Marietjie Van Der Merwe 23km Trail Run Female Master (50-59) 03:12:05



12km Trail Run:Male

G ey T Gonder T Age T_Cotooor

TA1873 Daniel Maeme 12km Trail Run Male 16to 18 01:15:24
2 2 2 TA2208 Daniel Vancoller 12km Trail Run Male 17 16 to 18 01:18:55



